VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 472
Department of Veterans Services

Iltem 472

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Administrative and Support Services (49900)

General Management and Direction (49901)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Dedicated Special Revenue

$2,819,579

$2,819,579

$2,344,984
$414,595

$60,000

$2,900,227

$2,900,227

$2,423,929
$416,298

$60,000

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapters 20, 24, 26, 27, Code of Virginia.
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