VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 472 Department of Veterans Services

Item 472	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Administrative and Support Services (49900)	\$2,819,579	\$2,900,227
General Management and Direction (49901)	\$2,819,579	\$2,900,227
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,344,984	\$2,423,929
Special	\$414,595	\$416,298
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$60,000	\$60,000

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapters 20, 24, 26, 27, Code of Virginia.